
Event 104

19 APR 2024 - 17:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup Xi'an 2024 - Super Final

Xi'an (CHN)

19 - 21 April

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LONG Daoyi

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 54.60 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.00  1 108.60 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 87.72  1 196.32 1  8.5 8.0

5337D 3.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 93.45  1 289.77 1  8.5 8.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 84.66  2 374.43 1  8.0 7.5

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 100.32  1 474.75 1  9.0 8.5

2 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  5 49.20 5 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.60  =2 97.80 =3 10.808.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 76.50  3 174.30 3 22.027.0 7.5

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 82.62  2 256.92 2 32.858.0 8.0

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 85.50  1 342.42 2 32.017.0 6.5

5156B 3.9 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 78.39  5 420.81 2 53.947.0 6.5

3 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  3 50.40 3 4.208.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40  =4 97.80 =3 10.807.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 78.54  2 176.34 2 19.987.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50  4 252.84 3 36.937.5 7.5

5156B 3.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 66.69  5 319.53 3 54.907.0 7.5

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 84.36  2 403.89 3 70.867.5 7.0

4 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00  2 51.00 2 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 48.60  =2 99.60 2 9.009.0 8.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.61  6 171.21 5 25.118.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.52  3 248.73 4 41.048.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.26  6 312.99 4 61.444.5 5.5

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 78.66  4 391.65 4 83.106.5 6.5

5 LUBE Alexander

WESEMANN Moritz

GER 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  6 48.00 6 6.607.5 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  8 92.40 7 16.207.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50  5 165.90 6 30.427.0 6.5

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.10  7 231.00 6 58.775.0 5.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 67.32  4 298.32 6 76.115.5 6.0

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 77.52  6 375.84 5 98.916.0 6.5

6 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.20  8 46.20 8 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  7 91.80 8 16.807.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80  8 147.60 8 48.725.0 4.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.17  8 211.77 8 78.007.0 6.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 76.65  3 288.42 7 86.016.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.58  3 369.00 6 105.757.5 7.0

7 DOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  4 49.80 4 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  =4 97.20 5 11.408.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  4 172.68 4 23.647.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.20  6 239.88 5 49.895.5 5.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 60.18  7 300.06 5 74.374.0 4.0

109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 60.42  8 360.48 7 114.276.5 6.0

8 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 47.40  7 47.40 7 7.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40  =4 94.80 6 13.808.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.70  7 160.50 7 35.826.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.75  5 230.25 7 59.527.5 7.5

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 55.08  8 285.33 8 89.106.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.26  7 349.59 8 125.165.0 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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